Date

#Monday, November 25*"
#Tuesday, November 26"

December 6 & 7

Monday, December 9t
*Thursday, December 121"

*Monday, December 16"

Wednesday, December 18"

*Thursday, December 19
*Thursday, January 2"
*Monday, January 6%
*Thursday, January 9t
Saturday, January 11t
*Monday, January 13*
*Thursday, January 16"
*Monday, January 20%"
Tuesday, January 21
*Thursday, January 23"
*Monday, January 27
Wednesday, January 29
*Thursday, January 30%"
*Monday, February 3rd
*Thursday, February 6
Tuesday, February 11t

Clairton Bears Athletics

2024-25 Clairton Lady Bears Basketball Schedule

Head Coach - Carlton Wade

VARSITY ONLY

Opponent

South Allegheny
Charleroi

PLAY 4 MAE TOURNAMENT
(Woodland Hills)
Allderdice

Serra

Geibel

Thomas Jefferson
West Greene
Bishop Canevin
Avella
Mapletown

MVI

Monessen

Serra

Geibel

California

West Greene
Bishop Canevin
Carrick

Avella
Mapletown
Moneseen

Ellis

Note: All games are VARSITY only, unless specifically noted.

# Scrimmage

* Section Game

Location

Home
Away
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
AWAY TBA
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

6:30PM

6:30PM
6:30PM
6PM
6PM
6:30PM
6PM
TBA
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
6:30PM



